Period: Jan 2018 through Jan 2018

County

Hopkins
Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins
Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins

Hopkins

Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

1

Report Report
Month

Year
2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

Date / Time printed: 2/12/2018 12:03:17 PM

Activity
Type
Appoin
tment
Fees

Appoin
tment

Fees
Fees

Fees

Fees
Fees
Appoin
tment
Fees
Fees

Fees

Fees

No
Activity
False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

Judge

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Case
Number
CVv42252
CVv42593

Cv42793

CVv42794

CVv42794

CVv43010

CVv43010

CVv43010

CV43206

CV43206

CVv43206

CV43206

CVv43206

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

WYATT,FAITH
SHARDEE,
WYATT VS
CAVINESS, TR
AVIS LEE
AND

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

Attorney

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

Appointee
Bar

24027932

24078504

24078504

24070527

13766200

24088441

12434510

24049971

24078504

00788011

24027932

24081067

24049971

Appointee  Appointee
First Name Last Name
C. DON CLAYTON
RACHEL  FLATT
RACHEL  FLATT
DANIEL ROPER
JIM MCLEROY
PHILIP SMITH
NATHAN
'NATE'JR
JAMES LITZLER
JODI COX
HANEY
RACHEL  FLATT
JOHN GINN
CALVIN CLAYTON
DON JR
JONATHA NEWSOM
N A
JODI COX
HANEY
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Appointee
Position

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Appointee

Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Date / Time printed

Approval
Date
01/19/2018
01/19/2018

01/04/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

Fee
Source

No
activity
County

No
activity

County
County

County

County
County
No

activity
County
County

County

County

1 2/12/2018 12:03:17 PM

Fee
Amount
0.00
100.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

Hrs

Billed Expenses

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Court Activity Detail Report - All
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County

Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins
Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins

Hopkins

Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

Month
1

Report Report

Year
2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

Date / Time printed: 2/12/2018 12:03:17 PM

Activity

Type
Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

No
Activity
False
False
False
False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

Judge

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Case

Number

CVv43224

CVv43224

CVv43224

CVv43286

CV43286

Cv43289

Cv43289

CVv43289

CVv43298

CVv43298

CVv43298

CVv43302

CVv43302

Cv43312

Cv43312

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

Attorney

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

Appointee

Bar
24027932

24049971

07966900

24070527

12434510

24088441

24027932

24078504

24088441

24078504

24027932

24078504

07966900

24049971

13766200

Appointee Appointee

First Name Last Name

CALVIN CLAYTON

DON JR

JODI COX

HANEY

JOHN GINN

DANIEL ROPER

JAMES LITZLER

PHILIP SMITH

NATHAN

'NATE'JR

CALVIN CLAYTON

DON JR

RACHEL FLATT

PHILIP SMITH

NATHAN

'NATE'JR

RACHEL FLATT

CALVIN CLAYTON

DON JR

RACHEL FLATT

JOHN GINN

JODI COX

HANEY

JIM MCLEROY
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Appointee
Position
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Appointee

Type
Attorney

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Date / Time printed

Approval
Date
01/19/2018
01/19/2018
01/19/2018
01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

Fee
Source
County
County
County
County

County

County

County
County

County

County
County
County
County
County

County

1 2/12/2018 12:03:17 PM

Fee

Amount

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

Hrs

Billed Expenses

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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County

Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins

Hopkins

Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

Report Report Activity

Month
1

Year
2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

Date / Time printed: 2/12/2018 12:03:17 PM

Type
Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

No
Activity
False
False
False
False

False

False

Judge

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Case

Number

CV43312

CVv43408

CV43408

CVv43408

Cv43519

Cv43519

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

Attorney

True

True

True

True

True

True

Appointee

Bar
07966900

24049971

12434510

24081067

00788011

24049971

Appointee Appointee
First Name Last Name
JOHN GINN
JODI COX
HANEY
JAMES LITZLER
JONATHA NEWSOM
N A
JOHN GINN
JODI COX
HANEY
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Appointee
Position
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Date / Time printed: 2/12/2018 12:03:17 PM

Appointee

Type
Attorney

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date
01/19/2018
01/19/2018
01/19/2018
01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

Fee
Source
County
County
County
County

County

County

Fee

Amount

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

Hrs

Billed Expenses

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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